
 Gold Coast Gunslingers 
 June 19th Mid-Month Match 
 Match Final Overall Results Mid-Month Match 
 

Match  ALIAS                                        Category Final      Stage 1       Stage 2       Stage 3       Stage 4       Stage 5      Final  
Final      Time       Time        Time        Time        Time       Time 
 1 Thunderbolt Hayes 49 1 20.65 30.63 20.30 31.47 24.61 127.66 
 2 Angus McNasty 49 2 18.39 21.98 31.16 38.08 29.03 138.64 
 3 Whiskey Dixon WRA 1 33.95 22.18 26.71 34.16 32.12 149.12 
 4 Texas Jack McCoy D 1 63.66 21.52 23.42 40.17 32.30 181.07 
 5 Cracklyn Jaclyn COWG 1 41.93 38.01 31.16 40.17 34.86 186.13 
 6 Big Bore John SSD 1 35.77 55.28 45.20 53.70 42.56 232.51 
 7 Cuthbert J. Twillie FC 1 50.03 56.12 61.33 65.40 52.26 285.14 
 

Top Cowboy Shooters Mid-Month Match 
 Category Match Final  Total Time 
 1 Thunderbolt Hayes Senior 1  127.66  

 2 Angus McNasty 49'r 2  138.64  

 3 Whiskey Dixon Cowboy 3  149.12  

 4 Texas Jack McCoy Duelist 4  181.07  

 5 Big Bore John Silver Senior Duelist 6  232.51  
 
 

Top Cowgirl Shooters Mid-Month Match 
 Category Match Final  Total Time 
       
              1        Cracklyn Jaclyn                 Cowgirl       5                                186.13 

 

Clean Shooters 

Oops, no one was clean today!! 

 

 Final Results by Category Mid-Month Match 
Category        Stage 1     Stage 2   Stage 3    Stage 4      Stage 5    Totals  
Standing ALIAS                        Match Final      Time        Time     Time     Time      Time   Time  
 Category: Silver Senior Duelist 
 1 Big Bore John 6 35.77 55.28 45.20 53.70 42.56 232.51 

 Category: Frontier Cartridge 
 1 Cuthbert J. Twillie 7 50.03 56.12 61.33 65.40 52.26 285.14 

 Category: Duelist 
 1 Texas Jack McCoy 4 63.66 21.52 23.42 40.17 32.30 181.07 

 Category: 49'r 
 1 Thunderbolt Hayes 1 20.65 30.63 20.30 31.47 24.61 127.66 
 2 Angus McNasty 2 18.39 21.98 31.16 38.08 29.03 138.64 

 Category: Wrangler 
 1 Whiskey Dixon 3 33.95 22.18 26.71 34.16 32.12 149.12 

 Category: Cowgirl 
 1 Cracklyn Jaclyn 5 41.93 38.01 31.16 40.17 34.86 186.13 
 

 

 

 



  
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Mid-Month Match 

 
 Match       Stage 1        Stage 2      Stage 3        Stage 4       Stage 5 
 Final Alias Category / Finish     Time        Time         Time        Time       Time  Final  
 49'r 1 20.65 20.63 20.30 31.47 24.61 117.66 
 1 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Thunderbolt Hayes Penalties: 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 20.65 30.63 20.30 31.47 24.61 127.66 

 
 49'r 2 18.39 21.98 31.16 33.08 24.03 128.64 
 2 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 10 
Angus McNasty Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 18.39 21.98 31.16 38.08 29.03 138.64 

 
 Wrangler 1 28.95 22.18 26.71 34.16 32.12 144.12 
 3 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Whiskey Dixon Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 33.95 22.18 26.71 34.16 32.12 149.12 

 
 Duelist 1 48.66 21.52 23.42 30.17 27.30 151.07 
 4 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 2  10 1  5 20 
Texas Jack McCoy Penalties: 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 63.66 21.52 23.42 40.17 32.30 181.07 

 
 Cowgirl 1 41.93 33.01 31.16 40.17 34.86 181.13 
 5 Misses: 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Cracklyn Jaclyn Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 41.93 38.01 31.16 40.17 34.86 186.13 

 
 Silver Senior Duelist 1 35.77 40.28 40.20 53.70 37.56 207.51 
 6 Misses: 0  0 1  5 1  5 0  0 1  5 15 
Big Bore John Penalties: 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 35.77 55.28 45.20 53.70 42.56 232.51 

 
 Frontier Cartridge 1 45.03 51.12 61.33 60.40 52.26 270.14 
 7 Misses: 1  5 1  5 0  0 1  5 0  0 15 
Cuthbert J. Twillie Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 50.03 56.12 61.33 65.40 52.26 285.14 
 
 

 

 Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

 Misses: 3 3 1 4 3 
 Penalties: 1 2 0 0 0 
 M Safety: 0 0 0 0        0 
 Average Stage Time: 113.15 111.85 106.10 121.96 119.67 
 

 

 


